
President: Maria Tiongco Ramos ptomommaria@gmail.com 630-873-1264

Vice President: Cathy Williams cwilliams212@sbcglobal.net 312-406-2066

Treasurer: Alex Williams alexwilliams1906@gmail.com 309-287-3434

Secretary : Kyle Blais kyleblais@gmail.com 217-381-3947

Board Member-At- Large: Aldwin Anterola anterola@siu.edu 618-453-3222

Sophomore Representative: Katarina Kuzukas MountOlympus@comast.net 312-718-5471

Academic Committee Chairs: Mojhu Fatoorehchi IMSAPACAcademicCommittee@gmail.com 630-408-4104

Gabriella Lima 630-862-8993

Cathleen O'Hare 773-972-7427

Student Life Committee Chairs: Maria Dripps-Paulson pacstulife@gmail.com 630-341-9007

Audrey Nelson Arowolo 708-642-1336

Friday Fest Committee Chairs: Robyn Abend robyn.abend@gmail.com 630-827-3813

Gabriella Lima gabi107@sbcglobal.net 630-862-8993

Missy Graf Jmngraf@gmail.com 847-875-0655

Hospitality Committee Chairs: Svetlana Smolgovskaya svetas74@hotmail.com 317-292-7115

Danaka Bulthuis danaka@live.com 217-763-6450

Transportation Committee 
Chairs:

Abhijit Patkar abhipats@hotmail.com 309-472-6995

Jill Cigliana jillcig@gmail.com 618-670-0078

Technology Committee Chairs: Gui Lima Mr.Gui.Lima@gmail.com 630-862-6913

Jose Rodriguez jose.rodriguez0808@yahoo.com 630-200-9098

PAC Facebook Groups 
Moderator:

Jim Ramos jimjramos@gmail.com 630-290-0358
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IMSA PAC Committee Chairs 2020-2021



Senior Banquet Committee 
Chair:

TBD


